JOIN DAVE AND DIANNE MCQUEEN IN THEIR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF THE DBB, INC. SCHOLARSHIP FUND

DAVE & DIANNE MCQUEEN ENDOWMENT FUND

DDB, Inc. announces the generous charitable scholarship contribution of Dave and Dianne McQueen. The McQueen Foundation has pledged \$2,500 to the DBB Scholarship Fund. The initial contribution of \$500.00 was made at the 2019 DBB Pre Majors and Majors World Series Opening Banquet held in Monroe, Louisiana. Yearly contributions occur until the fund reaches the \$2,500 pledged amount.

MEET THE MCQUEENS

Dave and Dianne McQueen live in Bossier City, Louisiana. Married for 55 plus years, the McQueens have one daughter Lisa, with her husband Martin and two grandchildren, Noah and Lauren.

Dave started playing baseball at age 10 in the Dixie Baseball organization. He played in Dixie Majors until age 18, then coached in the Dixie Youth program. Dave and Dianne started volunteering as the "Voice and Lights" of baseball in 1989—Dave as P.A. announcer, Dianne operating the scoreboard and music. With an invitation, they traveled to many locations, including nine Dixie World Series events across the southeastern states. Through Dixie Baseball, they made many lifetime friends.



Dave and Dianne McQueen

In appreciation for all that Dixie
Baseball has meant to them, they
have started the "Dave and Dianne
McQueen Scholarship Fund," to give
back to the "The Boys of Summer."

HELP US FEED THE FUND!

Additional contributions to the McQueen Fund and the DBB "Bernie Varnadore Scholarship Fund" are sought from corporate partnerships, fund-raising ventures, and the DBB, Inc. Alumni Association.

Memorial scholarship contributions may also be made by those wishing to honor the memory of any former DBB official or program supporter.

Additional information is available at www.dbbusa.org, or you may send your contribution by check to: DBB, Inc., Office of the Commissioner, P. O. Box 604, DeQuincy, Louisiana 70633

SCHOLARSHIP HIGHLIGHTS:

- Named "DBB Bernie Varnadore Scholarship Program" in 2007
- Volunteer committee reviews all applications yearly and selects one winner from each state
- Winners recognized at school honor/awards ceremony
- DBB, Inc. submits \$1,250 scholarship proceeds to winner's school of choice
- Any player who has ever participated on DBB Boys/ Majors franchised team is eligible
- No relationship between athletic ability and scholarship, with equal opportunity of selection.

Applications are available online at www.dbbusa.org
Application deadline: April 1st

